
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEHErfTS

010 GENERAL FUND 290,904.76
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 13.071.66
022 ROAD & BRIDGE jf2 11,957.95
023 ROAD &BRIDGE #3 14,836.32
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 15.636.48
027 SECURITY 4.190.96
051 AGING 4.828.82
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 29,055.61
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 15,011.14

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 399,493.60

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT,

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACHfiS

CHECK #'S .



UAIh U4/19/;^018 TIME 12:11 ACH CUIKS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 18.262.46
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 408.15
FIRST STATE ^K 07 2018 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 147.60
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-402-201 SOCIAL SEcmin FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 78.33
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 695.05
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 61.76
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 635.41
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 616.27
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 251.72
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 255.91
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 265.34
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 255.03
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 68.72
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 317.52
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 297.75
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 1.607.38
FIRST STATE BANK <07 2018 016-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 419.54
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 253.88
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 969.01
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 150.85
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 253.61
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 55.97
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 697.13
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 3,527.24
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 63.42
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 28.78
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 64.37
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 55.48
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 4.780.08
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 55.42
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-650-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 73.48
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 113.61
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 160.00
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-695-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A0Q520 313.13
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 179.68
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-697-201 SKIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 85.84
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 04/19/2018 A00521 4.270.97
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 04/19/2018 A00521 95.45
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 04/19/2018 A00521 34.52
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 04/19/2018 A0G521 18.32
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-403-201 SXIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A0052I 162.53
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-405-201 SXIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 14.44
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-426-201 SXIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 148.61
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-450-201 SXIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 144.13
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-455-201 SXIAL SECURITY HEO 04/19/2018 A00521 58.87
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-456-201 SXIAL SECURITY MEO 04/19/2018 A00521 59.86
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-457-201 SXIAL SECURITY MEO 04/19/2018 A00521 62.05
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-458-201 SXIAL SECURITY HEO 04/19/2018 A00521 59.65
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-465-201 SXIAL SECURITY MEO 04/19/2018 A00521 16.07
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-466-201 SXIAL SECURITY MEO 04/19/2018 A00521 74.28
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 0-1/19/2018 A0052I 69.54
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/19/2018 A0052I 375.92
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 98.10
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 59.38
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 226.60



UAIt 0<1/19/2018-TIHE 12:11

GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-501-201 SXIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY-
FIRST STATE BANK . 07 2018 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-552-201 SXIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-553-201 SXIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-554-201 SXIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2016 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-695-201 SXIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-697-201 SXIAL SECURITY
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT OIV 07 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST • CHKIO? PAGE 2

REPORT ACH NUM3ER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

HED 04/19/2018 A00521 35.27
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 59.3i
HED 04/19/2018 A0D521 13.09
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 163.06
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 824.92
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 14.83
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 6.73
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 15.05
HED O4/19/201B A00521 12.97
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 1.117.86
MED 04/19/2018 A00S21 12.96
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 17.18
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 26.57
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 37.42
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 73.24
MED 04/19/2018 A00521 42.02
HED 04/19/2018 A00521 20.07
FIT 04/19/2018 A00522 21.217.09
NET SALARIES 04/19/2018 A00523 222.351.23
CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 04/19/2018 A00524 2.269.68

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

75

290,904.76



DATE 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11 ACH CLAI^^S LIST • CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 • . REPORT Aai NUMBER RANGE "ira'ADOSlD TO AQ0524

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# • ACCbUm-NAHE IT^REASGN •DATE ACH# ^AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/VIH 04/19/2018 A00520 820.49
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 820;49
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 04/19/2018 A00521 191.89
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEO 04/19/2018 A00521 191.89
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/19/2018 A00522 1.001,61
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 021.202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES- 04/19/2018 A00523 10,045.29

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AHOurrr 13.071.66



DATE 04/19/2018 TIHE 12:11 ACH OAIHS LIST CHK107 PAGE A

ROAD & BRIDGE ^ REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A0G524

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # • • ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A0052G 741.74
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-622-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 741.74
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE • MED 04/19/2018 A0Q52I . 173.47
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2013 022-622-201 SXIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 173.47
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2016 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/19/2018 A00522 838.26
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/19/2018 A00523 9.289.27

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 11.957.95



UAIt 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11 Aai CLAIMS LIST CHia.07 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUMT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 957.23
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 957.23
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 04/19/2018 A00521 223.B6
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 04/19/2018 A00521 223.85
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/19/2018 A00522 1.100.09
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/19/2018 A00523 11.274.05
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIV 07 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 04/19/2018 A00524 99.99

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AHOUfn" 14.836.32



DATE 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 04/19/2018 A00520 978.76
FIRST STATE BANK 07 "2018 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/HH 04/19/2018 A00520 978.76
FIRST STATE BANK 07 201B 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NED 04/19/2018 A00521 228.88
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED 04/19/2018 A00521 228.68
FIRST STATE BANK 07 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 04/19/2018 A00522 1.080.69
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 07 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 04/19/2018 A00523 12.140.51

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AKOUIfr 15.636.48



DATE 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11

SECURITY

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

PR ACCOUNT #

07 2018 027-202-

07 2018 027-580-

07 2018 027-202-

07 2018 027-580-

07 2018 027-202-

07 2018 027-202-

ACCOUNT NAME

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHUOT RAGE 7

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

MEO

MED

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

ACH J

A00520

A00520

A0Q521

A00521

A00522

A00523

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

260.70

260.70

60.97

60.97

354.69

3.192.93

4.190.96



DATt 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11

AGIN6

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

PP ACCOUNT §

07 2018 051-202-

07 2018 051-645-

07 2018 051-202-

07 2018 051-645-

07 2018 051-202-

07 2018 051-202-

ACCOUNT NAME

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

ITEM/REASON

FICA/HH

FICA/WH

HED

MED

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE ACH#

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

A00520

A00520

A00521

A00521

A00522

A0G523

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

305.46

305.46

71.44

71.44

293.00

3.782,02

4.828.82



DATE 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11

ADULT SUPERVISION

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

PP ACCOUNT #

CO 08 2018 101-202-100

08 2018 101-202-100

08 2018 101-570-201

08 2018 101-202-100

08 2018 101-570-201

08 2018 101-202-100

08 2018 101-202-100

ACCOUNT NAME

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SOCIAL SECURITY

SALARIES PAYABLE

SOCIAL SECURITY

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CUIHS LIST CHK107 PAGE

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

ITEM/REASON

AMERICAN FUNDS

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

HED

HED

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE ACH #

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

A005I9

A00520

A00520

A0G521

A00521

A00522

A00523

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

449.85

1.804.16

1.804.16

421.92

421.92

2.287.33

21,866.17

29.055.51



UAIt U4/iy/2U18 TIME 12:11

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

PP ACCOUNT if=

CO 08 2018 185-202-

08 2018 185-202-

08 2018 185-586-

08 2016 185-202-

08 2018 185-586

08 2018 185-202-

08 2018 185-202-

ACCOUNT NAME

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

•201 SOCIAL SECURITY

•100 SALARIES PAYABLE

•201 SOCIAL SECURITY

•100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 10

REPORT ACH NU^ffiER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

ITEM/REASON

AMERICAN FUNDS

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

MED

MEO

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE ACH #

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/19/2018

A00519

A00520

A00520

A00521

A00521

A00522

A00523

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

616.58

950.83

950.83

222.38

222.38

1,177:88

10,870,16

15.011.14



DATE 04/19/2018 TIME 12:11

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHKIO? PAGE U

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00519 TO A00524

ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

"TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE • ACH# AMOUNT

126

O.OO

399.493.60



DATE 04/20/2018 BLECTRONIC FEDERAI. TAX PAYMENTS VCBOll PAGE

REF S VEN # VENDOR NAME

A00519 9930 CAPITAL BANR A TRUST CO.
A00520 248 FIRST STATS BANK
AOOS21 11893 FIRST STATE BANK

AOOS22 11894 FIRST STATE BANK
A00523 111112 POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT
A00S24 11380 TEXAS CH1IJ5 SUPPORT DIVISION

AMOUNT

$1,066.53
$50,163.66
$11,731.56
629,350.64

$304,811.64
$2,369.57

TOTAL AJfflUNT $399,493.60



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND OESCRIPnON DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 158.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 158.00

m PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOni

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

EFT#



DATE 04/19/2018 TIME 08:20 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 270577 TO: 270577 CHKIOO PAGE 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUfTT: ALL .

BATQI
VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUITT NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS CHILD WELFARE BOARD 11/17/2016 24.00
POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 07 2018 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 8 SHERIFF OEPT VEHCILES 04/18/2018 134.00 17

CHKff
158.00 270577

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 158.00

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 158.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMEfiTS

010 GENERAL FUND , 10.726.17
051 AGING 200.97

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10,927.14

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK#'S



urtit u'j/iy/ziuio lint iiiao CHECK REGISTER FROM: 270578 TO: 270578 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUMT:MAIN mzWh 01

VENDOR fWHE

CITIBANK

PR ACCOUJir NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO m

BATCH

AMOUNT COCE

07 2018 010-560-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101830 105.99 01
07 2018 010-550-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101986 232.30 01
07 2016 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101986 10.82 01
07 2018 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102297 159.85 01
07 2018 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102297 159.65 01
07 2018 010-400-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102289 31.37 01
07 2018 010-400-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102289 18.97 01
07 2018 010-401-403 GFOA BUDGET AWARD PROGRAM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102288 330.00 01
07 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101867 64.92 01
07 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/8LDG XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101915 221.00 01
07 2018 010-560-454 VEHICLE REPAIR XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101926 38.95 01
07 2018 010-560-454 VEHICLE REPAIR XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101926 37.30 01
07 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101868 259.44 01
07" 2018 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102389 350.05 01
07 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102409 602.00 01
07 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102019 129.95 01
07 2018 010-511-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102018 115.00 01
07 2018 010-611-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-6445 04/19/2018 102390 7.55 01
07 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI XXXX.XXXX-XXXX-6445 04/19/2018 102064 54.13 01
07 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101591 556.87 01
07 2018 010-511-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102052 7.76 01
07 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPUCEHEMT/BLDG XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102051 81.40 01
07 2018 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102060 50.28 01
07 2018 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102050 48,70 01
07 2018 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102050 107.13 01
07 2018 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102060 111.88 01
07 2018 010-409-311 POSTAGE XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102065 139.50 01
07 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPUCEMENT/8LDG XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102081 191,55 01
07 2018 010-511-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102168 18.94 01
07 2018 010-696-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102391 159.85 01
07 2018 010-511-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102391 159.85 01
07 2018 010-435-490 OUROR SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102291 4.33 01
07 2018 010-435-490 JUROR SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102291 45.52 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 4.33 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-6445 04/19/2018 102290 9,00 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 13.80 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 13.80 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 381.98 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 381.98 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 25.06 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 39.85 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 37.78 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 38.86 01
07 2018 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102290 31.01 01
07 2018 010-595-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101958 40.75 01
07 2018 010-595-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102262 35.00 01
07 2018 010-695-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 101993 229.97 01
07 2018 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102261 25.87 01
07 2018 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445 04/19/2018 102261 25.94 01